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Name Title E-mail Phone
Suzanne Ambrose Teacher (Regional Activities of Daily Living- Center School) sambrose1@pghboe.net 529-8208
Amy Berner Teacher (Multiple Disabilities Support- Center School) aberner1@pghboe.net 529-8207
Christina Bridge Teacher (Multiple Disabilities Support- Center School) cbridge1@pghboe.net 529-8213
Deborah Brust Physical Therapist dbrust1@pghboe.net 571-7416
Susan Carlin Teacher (Art) scarlin1@pghboe.net 529-7168
Lisa Derose Student Data Systems Specialist lderose1@pghboe.net 571-7405
Barbara Earley Teacher (Multiple Disabilities Support- Center School) bearley1@pghboe.net 529-8204
Denise Edmunds Classroom Assistant dedmunds1@pghboe.net 571-7405
Paula Elder Classroom Assistant pelder1@pghboe.net 571-7405
Patrick Farrell Classroom Assistant pfarrell2@pghboe.net
Ronald Fillmore Classroom Assistant rfillmore1@pghboe.net 571-7405
James Flint Classroom Assistant jflint1@pghboe.net 323-3115
Debra Harris Classroom Assistant dharris4@pghboe.net 571-7405
Daniel Hendzel Classroom Assistant dhendzel1@pghboe.net 571-7405
Bernadette Hughes Teacher (Multiple Disabilities Support- Center School) bhughes1@pghboe.net 529-8217
Kelly Jameson School Secretary kjameson1@pghboe.net 571-7405
Lorraine Julius Teacher (PE, Health) ljulius1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Moira Kaleida Board Representative mkaleida1@pghboe.net 622-3770
Joann Koslow Classroom Assistant jkoslow1@pghboe.net 571-7405
Joseph Koval Teacher (Music) jkoval1@pghboe.net 529-6162
Cicily Kurian Nurse ckurian1@pghboe.net 529-8210
David Lott Principal dlott1@pghboe.net 529-7405
Margaret Lucas Classroom Assistant mlucas1@pghboe.net
Karen Maffeo Physical Therapy Assistant (PSE) kmaffeo1@pghboe.net 469126
Mark Mancini Classroom Assistant mmancini1@pghboe.net 571-7405
David May-Stein Assistant Superintendent dmaystein1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Samuel McGinley Occupational Therapist smcginley1@pghboe.net 529-8201
Kimberly Meyer Teacher (Multiple Disabilities Support- Center School) kmeyer2@pghboe.net 529-8255
Eileen Minnitte Classroom Assistant eminnitte1@pghboe.net 571-7405
Michele Osborne Classroom Assistant mosborne1@pghboe.net 571-7405
Kevin Palmer Teacher (Multiple Disabilities Support- Center School) kpalmer1@pghboe.net 529-8215
Maria Paul Teacher (Multiple Disabilities Support- Center School) mpaul1@pghboe.net 529-8206
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Amanda Paulus Manager, Food Service apaulus2@pghboe.net 529-8141
Stewart Peters Teacher (Multiple Disabilities Support, Mid-Level/Secondary English) speters1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Barbara Pipilo Classroom Assistant bpipilo1@pghboe.net 571-7405
Jay Rouse Classroom Assistant jrouse1@pghboe.net 571-7405
Mary Schneider Physical Therapist mschneider1@pghboe.net529-8186
Dietra Turner Classroom Assistant dturner1@pghboe.net
Michele Ventura Social Worker mventura1@pghboe.net 529-8183
Alexandria Vorsheck Teacher (Multiple Disabilities Support- Center School) avorsheck1@pghboe.net
Mary Lou Walczak Classroom Assistant mwalczak1@pghboe.net 571-7405
Jasmine Walton Classroom Assistant jwalton1@pghboe.net 778-2100
Rebecca Weyant Classroom Assistant rweyant1@pghboe.net


